Miscellaneous
Aerials
Code Description
AVAED10 10 element digital
AVAED19 19 element digital
AVAED48 48 element digital for weak signal area
• Designed to receive both analogue and digital signals across all bands
Aerial Amplifiers

Code Description
STANDARD
AVTS413LW 4x13 amp 2m cable and plug
SURGE PROTECTED
AVTS613SP 6x13 amp 2m cable and plug
Industrial Plugs and Sockets
• Corrosion and impact resistant
• IP44 rated
• Fully compliant with IEC 60309-2 (BS EN 60309-2)
• Tested for operation at -25ºC to +40ºC
• Colour coded for voltage identification
90
RCD Units
Code Description
16A RCD UNITS
AV162403RCD 16A 240V 2P+E blue
AV164155RCD 16A 415V 3P+N+E red
32A RCD UNITS
AV322403RCD 32A 240V 2P+E blue
AV324155RCD 32A 415V 3P+N+E red
Code Description
PLUGS
AV161103P 16A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV162403P 16A 240V 2P+E blue
AV164155P 16A 415V 3P+N+E red
AV321103P 32A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV322403P 32A 240V 2P+E blue
AV324155P 32A 415V 3P+N+E red
CONNECTORS
AV161103C 16A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV162403C 16A 240V 2P+E blue
AV321103C 32A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV322403C 32A 240V 2P+E blue
SURFACE SOCKETS
AV161103S 16A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV162403S 16A 240V 2P+E blue
AV164155S 16A 415V 3P+N+E red
AV321103S 32A 110V 2P+E yellow
AV322403S 32A 240V 2P+E blue
AV324155S 32A 415V 3P+N+E red
INTERLOCKED SWITCH SOCKETS
AV162403IS 16A 240V 2P+E blue
AV164155IS 16A 415V 3P+N+E red
AV322403IS 32A 240V 2P+E blue
AV324155IS 32A 415V 3P+N+E red
• IP44 rated
• Fully compliant with
IEC 60309-2
(BS EN 60309-2)

AVCOP Co-ax plug nickel plated brass
AVCOS Co-ax socket nickel plated brass
AV162403S AV164155IS
AV324155RCD
AVCOFT AVCOFC AVCOC
AVCOP AVCOS
NEW
NEW NEW
Miscellaneous
Combi Junction Boxes
• IP66/67 impact and UV resistant junction boxes
• No requirement for drills or sealant
• Screw in the gland or insert the cable into the membrane
• Complete with 5 way terminal block
Code Description
AVWB76G 76x76x51mm 24A terminal grey
AVWB85G 85x85x51mm 32A terminal grey
AVWB110G 110x110x66mm 41A terminal grey
AVWB140G 140x140x82mm 57A terminal grey
Industrial Enclosures
• IP54/55/66 rated industrial enclosures
• Smooth sides, hinged cover and easy fit sprung lid screws
Code Description